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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 11/20/2015 3:33:16 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, July 31, 2015

376,979.00 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

7/1/2015 88910 GJ GENERAL FUND BREAKDOWN 569.99 377,548.99 

7/1/2015 88923 CR AGING SERVICE REV 124.50 377,673.49 

7/1/2015 88924 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-FIRST 136.50 377,809.99 

7/1/2015 88925 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-SECOND 146.00 377,955.99 

7/1/2015 88926 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-DAY CARE 60.00 378,015.99 

7/1/2015 88937 CD CK#4005 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 377,615.99 

7/1/2015 88938 CD CK#4006 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 376,915.99 

7/1/2015 88939 CD CK#4007 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 376,715.99 

7/1/2015 88940 CD CK#4008 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 376,589.24 

7/1/2015 88942 CD CK#4010 PREVENTIVE CARE CHECK UP 348.00 376,241.24 

7/1/2015 88943 CD CK#4012 DR TOMS 142.50 376,098.74 

7/1/2015 88944 CD CK#4013 DR TOMS 810.00 375,288.74 

7/1/2015 88945 CD CK#4014 DR TOMS 70.00 375,218.74 

7/1/2015 88907 GJ Posted from UB System 1,392.87 376,611.61 

7/1/2015 88917 GJ Posted from UB System 113.44 376,725.05 

7/2/2015 88918 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO CAP. IMP PROJECTS 17,920.00 358,805.05 

7/2/2015 88927 CR REIMBURSE-INS MONEY NOT USED 464.07 359,269.12 

7/2/2015 89040 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-FIRST 115.50 359,384.62 

7/2/2015 89194 CR POOL PARTY REVENUE 27.00 359,411.62 

7/2/2015 89195 CR POOL REVENUE 2ND SESSION 120.00 359,531.62 

7/2/2015 89212 CD CK#4015 CITY INS QUARTERLY PYMT 29,552.50 329,979.12 

7/2/2015 88948 GJ Posted from UB System 669.91 330,649.03 

7/3/2015 89196 CR POOL REV 1ST SESSION 154.50 330,803.53 

7/3/2015 89197 CR POOL REV 2ND SESSION 90.00 330,893.53 

7/4/2015 89198 CR POOL REV 1ST SESSION 78.50 330,972.03 

7/4/2015 89199 CR POOL REV 2ND SESSION 81.00 331,053.03 

7/5/2015 89200 CR POOL REV SUNDAY 196.50 331,249.53 

7/6/2015 89182 CR AGING SERVICE REV 312.00 331,561.53 

7/6/2015 89213 CD CK#4016 PER DIEM-JOHN GREEN 12.00 331,549.53 

7/6/2015 89214 CD CK#4017 MISSING&EXPLOITED CHILDREN 36.00 331,513.53 

7/6/2015 89074 GJ Posted from UB System 75.79 331,589.32 

7/6/2015 89074 GJ Posted from UB System 961.68 332,551.00 

7/6/2015 89074 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 332,521.00 

7/7/2015 89170 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 14.26 332,535.26 

7/7/2015 89173 GJ TERM LIFE 2 491.80 333,027.06 

7/7/2015 89176 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO GF 7.97 333,035.03 

7/7/2015 89177 GJ TRANSFER FROM ARSON TO GF 0.10 333,035.13 

7/7/2015 89178 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO GF 10.45 333,045.58 

7/7/2015 89180 GJ TRANSFER FROM FEDERAL TAX & LOAN 0.59 333,046.17 

7/7/2015 89215 CD CK#4018 CASH VOUCHER 101.56 332,944.61 

7/7/2015 89216 CD CK#4019 REIMBURSE FOR POOL RENTAL 140.00 332,804.61 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 9,323.51 342,128.12 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 188.72 342,316.84 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 342,315.60 

7/8/2015 89162 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 90,715.87 251,599.73 

7/8/2015 89183 CR AGING SERVICE REV 128.00 251,727.73 

7/8/2015 89201 CR POOL REV PARTY 6.00 251,733.73 

7/8/2015 89202 CR POOL REV 2ND SESSION 64.50 251,798.23 

7/8/2015 89217 CD CK#4022 RECORDING DEEDS 62.00 251,736.23 
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7/8/2015 89218 CD CK#4023 BASIC DSHA-ACO TRAINING C 100.00 251,636.23 

7/8/2015 89148 GJ Posted from UB System 120.54 251,756.77 

7/8/2015 89148 GJ Posted from UB System 9.95 251,766.72 

7/9/2015 89203 CR POOL REV 1ST SESSION 112.75 251,879.47 

7/9/2015 89204 CR POOL REV 2ND SESSION 69.50 251,948.97 

7/9/2015 89219 CD CK#4024 ACCUPLACER READING TEST 10.00 251,938.97 

7/9/2015 89388 CD Auto Reverse of # 89219 (10.00) 251,948.97 

7/9/2015 89153 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 251,947.73 

7/9/2015 89153 GJ Posted from UB System 431.70 252,379.43 

7/10/2015 89184 CR AGING SERVICE REV 130.00 252,509.43 

7/10/2015 89205 CR POOL REV 1ST SESSION 120.00 252,629.43 

7/10/2015 89206 CR POOL REV 2ND SESSION 135.00 252,764.43 

7/10/2015 89207 CR POOL REV PARTY 3.00 252,767.43 

7/10/2015 89220 CD CK#4025 NEW 7"BRUSH HOG 2,400.00 250,367.43 

7/10/2015 89154 GJ Posted from UB System 68.20 250,435.63 

7/10/2015 89156 GJ Posted from UB System 100.85 250,536.48 

7/10/2015 89156 GJ Posted from UB System 4.26 250,540.74 

7/11/2015 89208 CR POOL REV 1ST SESSION 103.00 250,643.74 

7/11/2015 89209 CR POOL REV 2ND SESSION 173.50 250,817.24 

7/11/2015 89210 CR POOL REV PARTY 6.00 250,823.24 

7/12/2015 89211 CR POOL REV SUNDAY 210.00 251,033.24 

7/13/2015 89192 CR REVENUE AGING SERVICE 168.50 251,201.74 

7/13/2015 89193 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV-VENDING MACHIN 373.47 251,575.21 

7/13/2015 89221 CD CK#4026 HOTEL & PER DIEM 419.00 251,156.21 

7/13/2015 89222 CD CK#4027 REIMBURSE FOR MILEAGE 349.60 250,806.61 

7/13/2015 89185 GJ Posted from UB System 714.87 251,521.48 

7/14/2015 89190 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER 50,000.00 301,521.48 

7/14/2015 89223 CD CK#4028 CLASS-CHRISTINA CHANCE 10.00 301,511.48 

7/14/2015 89228 GJ SALES&USE TAX/TX STATE COMPTROLL 2,320.15 299,191.33 

7/14/2015 89234 CR AQUATIC REV FIRST 79.50 299,270.83 

7/14/2015 89235 CR AQUATIC CENTER SECOND 189.00 299,459.83 

7/14/2015 89236 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREACKDOWN 3,227.19 302,687.02 

7/14/2015 89237 GJ CITY SALES TAX 101,329.83 404,016.85 

7/14/2015 89237 GJ CITY SALES TAX 33,776.61 437,793.46 

7/14/2015 89237 GJ CITY SALES TAX 16,888.31 420,905.15 

7/14/2015 89238 GJ TRASH SALES TAX 81.61 420,823.54 

7/14/2015 89241 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 84,512.60 336,310.94 

7/14/2015 89248 CD CK#4029 CITY SALES TAX 33,939.83 302,371.11 

7/14/2015 89232 GJ Posted from UB System 1,002.45 303,373.56 

7/15/2015 89246 GJ GENERAL FUND BREAKDOWN 20.00 303,393.56 

7/15/2015 89249 CD CK#4030 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 450.00 302,943.56 

7/15/2015 89250 CD CK#4031 PHYSICAL CHRISTINA CHANCE 32.00 302,911.56 

7/15/2015 89392 CR AGING SERVICE REV 98.00 303,009.56 

7/15/2015 89395 CR AQUATIC REV DAY CARE 60.00 303,069.56 

7/15/2015 89396 CR AQUATIC REV CENTER/FIRST 128.50 303,198.06 

7/15/2015 89397 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 122.50 303,320.56 

7/15/2015 89398 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/PARTY 1.00 303,321.56 

7/15/2015 89412 CD CK#4033 PER DIEM BAGGETT 669.85 302,651.71 

7/15/2015 89245 GJ Posted from UB System 2,010.63 304,662.34 
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7/16/2015 89399 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 92.50 304,754.84 

7/16/2015 89400 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 172.50 304,927.34 

7/16/2015 89260 GJ Posted from UB System 2,633.79 307,561.13 

7/16/2015 89260 GJ Posted from UB System 4.23 307,565.36 

7/17/2015 89263 GJ GENERAL FUND BREAKDOWN 2.15 307,567.51 

7/17/2015 89390 GJ MIXED BEVERAGE 821.86 308,389.37 

7/17/2015 89393 CR AGING SERVICE REV 111.00 308,500.37 

7/17/2015 89401 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 158.50 308,658.87 

7/17/2015 89402 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 182.50 308,841.37 

7/17/2015 89404 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/PARTY 5.00 308,846.37 

7/17/2015 89262 GJ Posted from UB System 286.90 309,133.27 

7/18/2015 89405 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 61.50 309,194.77 

7/18/2015 89406 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 203.50 309,398.27 

7/18/2015 90015 CR POOL REV PARTY 12.00 309,410.27 

7/19/2015 89407 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SUNDAY 257.00 309,667.27 

7/20/2015 89394 CR AGING SERVICE REV 166.50 309,833.77 

7/20/2015 89413 CD CK#4034 STATE CRIMINAL COSTS & FEE 18,446.39 291,387.38 

7/20/2015 89414 CD CK#4035 DRUG TEST GILBERT C TORRES 52.50 291,334.88 

7/20/2015 89415 CD CK#4036 CASH VOUCHER CK 109.65 291,225.23 

7/20/2015 89364 GJ Posted from UB System 10,441.14 301,666.37 

7/21/2015 89444 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 216.00 301,882.37 

7/21/2015 89445 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 165.00 302,047.37 

7/21/2015 89452 CD CK#4037 REIMBURSE MALCOLM BUFKIN 123.50 301,923.87 

7/21/2015 89453 CD CK# 4038 STAMPS 49.00 301,874.87 

7/21/2015 89654 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 94.50 301,969.37 

7/21/2015 90006 CR Auto Reverse of # 89654 (94.50) 301,874.87 

7/21/2015 89408 GJ Posted from UB System 1,944.62 303,819.49 

7/21/2015 89408 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 303,820.70 

7/21/2015 89416 GJ Posted from UB System 82.17 303,902.87 

7/22/2015 89433 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 21,302.42 282,600.45 

7/22/2015 89443 CR AGING SERVICE REV 112.25 282,712.70 

7/22/2015 89446 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 89.00 282,801.70 

7/22/2015 89447 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 120.00 282,921.70 

7/22/2015 89448 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/DAY CARE 60.00 282,981.70 

7/22/2015 89454 CD CK#4039 WHEEL FOR UNIT 2074 100.00 282,881.70 

7/22/2015 89421 GJ Posted from UB System 46.72 282,928.42 

7/23/2015 89441 GJ AFLAC JULY 241.92 283,170.34 

7/23/2015 89449 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 96.00 283,266.34 

7/23/2015 89450 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 123.00 283,389.34 

7/23/2015 89451 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/PARTY 1.00 283,390.34 

7/23/2015 89422 GJ Posted from UB System 1,447.54 284,837.88 

7/24/2015 89423 GJ TERM LIFE 1 140.81 284,978.69 

7/24/2015 89426 GJ TEM LIFE 2 491.80 285,470.49 

7/24/2015 89429 GJ DEP LIFE 14.26 285,484.75 

7/24/2015 89455 CD CK#4040 PER DIEM 441.00 285,043.75 

7/24/2015 89456 CD CK#4041 TAPE DRIVE ISSUES ON SERVE 352.50 284,691.25 

7/24/2015 89457 CD CK#4042 IT SUPPORT 261.25 284,430.00 

7/24/2015 89458 CD CK#4043 IT SUPPORT 219.00 284,211.00 

7/24/2015 89480 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 94.50 284,305.50 
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7/24/2015 89502 CR AGING SERVICE REV 146.00 284,451.50 

7/24/2015 89504 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 102.50 284,554.00 

7/24/2015 89463 GJ Posted from UB System 426.37 284,980.37 

7/25/2015 89481 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 121.50 285,101.87 

7/25/2015 89482 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 159.00 285,260.87 

7/25/2015 89483 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/PARTY 3.00 285,263.87 

7/26/2015 89484 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SUNDAY 177.50 285,441.37 

7/27/2015 89477 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 1,696.04 287,137.41 

7/27/2015 89478 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX RIDGE MOTEL 9,112.25 296,249.66 

7/27/2015 89479 CR AGING SERVICES REV 133.00 296,382.66 

7/27/2015 89494 CD CK#4044 PER DIEM 215.00 296,167.66 

7/27/2015 89495 CD CK#4045 PER DIEM 19.00 296,148.66 

7/27/2015 89496 CD CK#4046 PER DIEM 39.00 296,109.66 

7/27/2015 89497 CD CK#4047 DRAW-NEW FIRE TRK BAY 40,000.00 256,109.66 

7/27/2015 90018 CR BANK ADJ. HOTEL/MOTEL CK READ WR 0.70 256,110.36 

7/27/2015 89464 GJ Posted from UB System 3.01 256,107.35 

7/27/2015 89464 GJ Posted from UB System 1,185.33 257,292.68 

7/28/2015 89474 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 81,301.22 175,991.46 

7/28/2015 89485 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 174.00 176,165.46 

7/28/2015 89486 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 192.00 176,357.46 

7/28/2015 89487 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/PARTY 1.00 176,358.46 

7/28/2015 89498 CD CK#4048 JUSTIN ROSE PHYSICAL 262.00 176,096.46 

7/28/2015 89467 GJ Posted from UB System 65.99 176,162.45 

7/28/2015 89469 GJ Posted from UB System 2,122.47 178,284.92 

7/29/2015 89503 CR AGING SERVICE REV 107.50 178,392.42 

7/29/2015 89505 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 74.50 178,466.92 

7/29/2015 89506 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/DAY CARE 60.00 178,526.92 

7/29/2015 89515 GJ REVENUE -MEALS FOR JUNE 3,327.30 181,854.22 

7/29/2015 89626 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 110.50 181,964.72 

7/29/2015 89627 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/PARTY 4.00 181,968.72 

7/29/2015 89501 GJ Posted from UB System 99.85 182,068.57 

7/30/2015 89507 GJ DONATION-GYM AT Y-DOUBLE J PIPE & 1,500.00 183,568.57 

7/30/2015 89625 CR HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 6,342.67 189,911.24 

7/30/2015 89628 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 88.50 189,999.74 

7/30/2015 89629 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 75.50 190,075.24 

7/30/2015 89592 GJ Posted from UB System 685.48 190,760.72 

7/30/2015 89592 GJ Posted from UB System 4.23 190,764.95 

7/31/2015 89634 CD CK#4049 ONSITE SUPPORT 353.50 190,411.45 

7/31/2015 89635 CD CK#4050 DR TOMS 261.25 190,150.20 

7/31/2015 89636 CD CK#4051 DR TOMS 126.75 190,023.45 

7/31/2015 89641 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 183.00 190,206.45 

7/31/2015 89642 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/FIRST 98.00 190,304.45 

7/31/2015 89655 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/PARTY 3.00 190,307.45 

7/31/2015 89763 CD Auto Reverse of # 89634 (353.50) 190,660.95 

7/31/2015 89764 CD Auto Reverse of # 89635 (261.25) 190,922.20 

7/31/2015 89813 GJ INTEREST INCOME JULY 69.74 190,991.94 

7/31/2015 90007 CR AQUATIC CENTER REV/SECOND 94.50 191,086.44 

7/31/2015 89631 GJ Posted from UB System 183.85 191,270.29 

638,236.09 446,965.80 Totals 191,270.29 
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DREnding Balance 191,270.29 


